[]SaPHO

KIRKE BLACK stojankova umyvadlova baterie s vypusti, éerna paéka, chrom

Objednaci kod:

Rozmeéry
Sitka:
Vyska:
Hloubka:

Parametry
Barva:
Material:
Zaruka:

Technicky list

KIO2NC

65 mm
182 mm
115 mm

Chrom
Mosaz
6 let

182

M8

350

max 40

963

F1/2"6

max 170

max 50

1"1/46

UBC s.r.o., Mélnicka 87, 250 65 Libeznice

e-mail:info@ubc-group.cz web:www.ubc-group.cz



